Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Clark Wamberg, LLC		103/16/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clark & Wamberg, LLC	
Street Address:	102 S. Wynstone Park Drive	
City:	North Barrington	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60010	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1754191	STRATFORD ADVISORY GROUP
Registration Number:	2864579	SC/CHIPS
Registration Number:	3040341	PEARL MEYER & PARTNERS
Registration Number:	3045577	CHIPS
Serial Number:	78792751	INDEX ADVANTAGE
Serial Number:	78793040	ENVISION PLUS
Serial Number:	78806881	CLARK BENSON
Serial Number:	78838707	NATIONAL INSURANCE WHOLESALERS
Serial Number:	78841082	COMPREHENSIVE COMPENSATION
Serial Number:	78841096	RETURN ON COMPENSATION
Serial Number:	78841141	WHERE RETURN ON COMPENSATION BEGINS
Serial Number:	78948485	RISK REWARD INDEX
Serial Number:	77003045	PM&P PEARL MEYER & PARTNERS COMPREHENSIVE COMPENSATION

TRADEMARK

900072651 **REEL: 003507 FRAME: 0917**

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)578-6666

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312.263.3600

Email: craig.mccrohon@hklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Craig McCrohon

Address Line 1: 131 S. Dearborn Street, 30th Floor

Address Line 2: Holland & Knight LLP

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CR CLARK WAMBERG MDREWS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Craig McCrohon
Signature:	/Craig McCrohon/
Date:	03/26/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=clark name change#page1.tif source=clark name change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003507 FRAME: 0918

Delaware

PAGE '

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CLARK WAMBERG, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CLARK WAMBERG, LLC" TO "CLARK & WAMBERG, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2007, AT 4:05 O'CLOCK P.M.

4240220 8100 070328286



Varriet Smith Hundson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 5515975

DATE: 03-19-07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003507 FRAME: 0919

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:07 FM 03/16/2007 FTLED 04:05 PM 03/16/2007 SRV 070328286 - 4240220 FTLE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF CLARK WAMBERG, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Clark Wamberg, LLC (the "Company")
- 2. Article 1 of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to read as follows:
 - 1. The name of the Company is Clark & Warnberg, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation and does certify that the facts stated hereinabove are true, dated as of this 16th day of March, 2007.

Clark Wamberg, LLC

By:/s/ Tom Wamberg
Name: Tom Wamberg
Its: Manager

4426143_vI

RECORDED: 03/26/2007

** LUIDI BOUE NG **

TRADEMARK REEL: 003507 FRAME: 0920